OVERVIEW | Security Transfer Grille (RSPA06)
Security Registers & Grilles
A-356 www.carnes.com
Application
Security Transfer Grilles are used in minimum security
areas to pressure equalization between two adjacent
spaces.  Because the faces are welded to each end of the
sleeve this must be installed at the time the wall is being

Please contact factory for pricing and availability.
1         2         3         4          5         6         7         8         9        10        11       12       13       14
Model Numbering System
R S P A 0 6 1 2 1 2 0 8 1 1
R - Register or
Grille
SP - Steel Security
DESIGN
SERIES
MODEL TYPE
06 - Security Transfer Grille
NOMINAL
WIDTH
06 - 6”
Through
36- 36”
NOMINAL
HEIGHT
06 - 6”
Through
36 - 36”
FINISH
11 - Bright
White
(Default)
WALL DEPTH
(E-DIM)
04 - 4” Min.
Through
12 - 12”
Se
cu
rit
y R
eg
ist
er
s &
 G
ril
les
www.carnes.com A-357
DIMENSIONAL DATA | Security Transfer Grille (RSPA06)
Nom. Size  + 2” (51)
Nom.
Size
+2”
(51)
1/2” (13)
3/16”
(5)
Dim. “E”
[Wall Depth]
Sleeve I. D. =
Nom. Size
Overall Notes:
• Faces are 12 gauge hot rolled steel, with 1/2” (13) square holes on 3/16” (5) frets.
• Sleeve is constructed of 12 gauge hot rolled steel.
• Metric dimensions are given in millimeters.
• Standard finish is electrocoat acrylic baked enamel.
• Standard color is #11 bright white.
• This must be installed prior to the concrete wall being cast.
• On large sizes, face may warp slightly, up to 1/2” over one foot.
• Size 12” x 12” (305 x 305) with an 8” (203) wall depth, is shown above.
OPTIONS | Security Diffusers, Registers and Grilles
Security Registers & Grilles
A-386 www.carnes.com
6”
Application